
É É É É

É

É É É É É

ÉÉ

É

ÉÉÉÉ

É É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É

ÉÉ

ÉÉ

É

É

É

É

É

É

É
É

É

É
É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É É É

É

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É

É É

É É É

É

É

É

É

É É

É É

ÉÉ

É É

É É

ÉÉ

É

É

É

É É

É

É É

É

É

É É

ÉÉ

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É É É

É

É

ÉÉ

É É

É

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É

É É

É

É

É

É

É

É É É

É

É

É

É

É

É É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É

É

É ÉÉ

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É ÉÉ ÉÉ É É É
É

 Sudbury 

River

RIVER
SUDBURY

SUDBURYWAYLAND

 Sudbury Landfill

WAYLAND SUDBURY

WAYLAND

SUDBURY

SUDBURYWAYLAND

WAYLAND

SUDBURY

WAYLAND
SUD.

1

A

B

A

D
E

B

TRACT 232

Wayland

TRACT 200F
U.S.A.

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland
(Taxes are Long Delinquent)

TRACT 7

TRACT 243

The United States
of America

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland

The United States
of America

Mary Clifford Estate

(conservation)

(conservation)

(conservation)

(conservation)

WaylandTown of

Town of Wayland

TRACT 200E

TRACT 300H

TRACT 283

TRACT 232

Tract 245-I

Tract 245a-I

TRACT 233

TRACT 300H

U.S.A.
U.S.A.

The United States

The United States

of America

of America

The United States

The United States
of America

of America

Town of Wayland

Town of Wayland

The United States
of America

The United States
of America

Town of Wayland

TRACT 233

300H
TRACT

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

#484

24
.75

16
.50

22.95

255.00 90.00
239.85 89.95 92.00

641.00

16
.50 1585.54

EASEMENT
25' DRAIN

DRAINAGE    EASEMENT

20' WIDE R.O.W.

20' WIDE   R.O.W.

BOSTON
POST

ROAD

EASEMENT

GA
S E

AS
EM

EN
T

EASEMENT
20' WIDE WATER

20' WATER
EASEMENT

AUTHORITY

TRANSIT

BAY

MASSACHUSETTS

BOSTON & MAINE RAILROAD

549.75

123.70 117.21
27.63

18-4

6A,2

21-10A

21-11

27-8A

22-2

22-3

22-4

22-6

22-7

22-8

21-2

21-1

21-10A

17-18

27-23

21-12

17-18A

22-5

22-8A

22-8A

22-9

22-10

17-24

18-3

18-1

23-52Q

27-22

22-8A

22-11

23-52A

27-22

18-3

22-10

27-22

22-11

56,637

3.65 Acres (S)
 0.89 Acres (W)

56,637

9.5 Acres

27.3 Acres

8.57 Acres

5.9 Acres

1.0 Acre

4.5  Acres

7.63 Acres

24  Acres

19.9  Acres

13.04 Acres

15  Acres

9.5 Acres

17 Acres

10.3  Acres

98 Acres

10.6  Acres

5.5  Acres

37.9 Acres

4.34 Acres

6.87 Acres

2.0 Acres

3.2 Acres

7.9 Acres 7.9 Acres

5.5 Acres

22-1
10.65 Acres

22-1

-

63
02

00
63

02
00

498800

496100

63
42

00
63

42
00

498800

496100

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.

22

17 18

21 22 23

26 27 28

PROPERTY MAPS

WAYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS 22

GN

N50 0 50 100 15025
METERS

200 0 200 400 600100
FEET

REVISED   TO:

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL 
DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.
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